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Anlage
Hinter der Holl , 55271 Stadecken
info@tc-stadecken-elsheim.de

Sportwart/in
Hamm, Roland
T 0160 7533973 rolandhamm@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Shala, Tim
T 0160 8126836 shalatim04@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Hamm, Roland
T 0160 7533973 rolandhamm@gmx.de
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Gemischt U 10 1 (4er)
MF: Tim Shala

m 0160 8126836; shalatimO4@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hillenbrand, Emma Marie
Weyer, Nora

Faltin, Michael

Sinock, Paul

Banse, Toni Sophie
Roll, Maximilian
Kerstgens, Stephan
Schawinski, Lukas
Kerschbaumer, Moritz
10 Kramer, Jakob

11 Schulze, Paul

12 Hillenbrand, Luis Henri
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21405484
21405520
11408158
11406459
21405512
11503981
11505319
11605712
11406460
11408133
11406461
11605703
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